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electrical El Paso alliedgroupsales.com
4 Electrical Inside Sales Team )
Sue Fegebank Jeff Subject Brian Pawlak
602.422.9674 602.422.9665 602.422.9666
suef@alliedgroupsales.com jeffs@alliedgroupsales.com brianp@alliedgroupsales.com
Carl Harris Erik Dwyer Eric Ash
602.422.9663 602.437.1158 602.422.9664
\ carlh@alliedgroupsales.com erikd@alliedgroupsales.com erica@dalliedgroupsales.com j
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WHEATLAND TUBE | WESTERN TUBE

D Southwire" | o < @Westernrube

A DIVISION OF ZEKELMAN INDUSTRIES

Electrical products & steel and aluminum Clsslvonlzed sflgel &&olymllnum Me;O;ti:slggriZs%ms
Engineered solutions electrical conduit & EMT ¢ elbows, couplings & nipples ¢
Calbrite Calbond FRE Composites HDPE Conduit
Stainless steel systems - harsh PVC conduit & fittings - highly Fiberglass conduit products Polyethylene conduit
& corrosive environments corrosive environments and accessories
.1"” ]
£ Ki d d e Edwards ! Q ﬂ;!; ,
' SIQHEIlng" FE“EML 4 PAclﬂc &) GALVAN INDUSTRIES, INC.
Residential & commercial  Automation signaling Transformer and Ground rods, clamps, Electrical enclosures,
fire safety products technology switchgear products ¢ connectors & accessories ¢  wireway & utility cabinets

Legrand Inside Sales Team

Lindsay Elliot John Marckstein Terri Shoop Bill Swanson
602.422.9675 505.239.1706 602.422.9676 602.875.5893
lindsaye@alliedgroupsales.com johnm@alliedgroupsales.com terris@alliedgroupsales.com bills@alliedgroupsales.com

Lllegrand’ Lllegrand’ Lllegrand’ Lllegrand’ CONNECTRAC

Abrand of Blegrand’
CABLOFIL® ON-Q°* PASS & SEYMOUR® WIREMOLD®
Home systems such Floor-based cable
Cable management as automation, audio, Electrical wiring Wire and cable management
solutions video and infercom devices & accessories management solutions solutions
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https://www.picoma.com/
https://www.westerntube.com/
https://www.westerntube.com/products/zi-strut/
https://m.facebook.com/Alliedgroupsales/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/allied-group-sales-933236169/
https://twitter.com/ags_alliedgroup
https://www.southwire.com/tools-components-and-assembled-solutions
https://www.galvanelectrical.com/
http://edwardssignaling.com/
http://federalpacific.com/
https://www.unitymfg.com/

NM/ELP Terms & Condifions

Return Policy

Manufacturer Minimum Billing Freight Terms Prepaid Percent
Atkore Calbond $250 Fittings $1,000, Contact AGS
Conduit $5,500
Atkore Calbrite $250 Stocked Fiftings $1,000, Contact AGS
Conduit, Strut $5,500
Atkore FRE Composites $500 aings ﬂgéoggb Contact AGS
Atkore HDPE Conduit $100 Fittings $2500, ENT $35,000 Contact AGS
Edwards Signaling $0 $500 20%
Federal Pacific * $0 $1,000 25%
Galvan Electrical * $125 $%%%n%gggéég'r?$%s5 25%
Kidde $100 $1,000 20%
Legrand - Connectrac $0 $2,500 Contact AGS
$200 $2,000
Legrand - Pass & Seymour | ¢100 - Cornerstone $1,000 - Cornerstone 25%
Legrand - PW/Cablofil * $0 $7.000 25% - 35%
Legrand - Wiremold $0 $1.,250, $5,000 (Custom) Contact AGS
Picoma Industries * $100 $1500 Contact AGS
Southwire Brands Contact AGS Contact AGS Contact AGS
Unity Manufacturing $100 Contact AGS 25%
. 10,000 lbs steel/2,000 lbs
Western Tube & Conduit * $500 aluminum conduit Contact AGS
71 Strut / Western Tube $100 Strut/Threaded Rod, $5000. et AGS

Strut Accessories, $1,250
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